
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITOR: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS RUSHING MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

PASS RECEIVING BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS PASS RECEIVING MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

PASSING BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS PASSING MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

05 42 18 2Totals 15

# PASSER ATT

4 Hurley, Arden 15 5

0

YARDS LONG INT TD

184254

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

-4 -4 0 04

COMP

42 18 2

Totals 18 13 230 73

1

2

1

0

35

42

2

4

2

1

34

18

0 4

0

0

0

Totals 20 153 24 2

0

0

11

12 3

YARDS

9

0

41

8

# TD

0

PASS PASS

TRGT

1

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

41 0MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

3:00 PMThursday, October 9, 2025

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

16 4 20

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

14

290 79 369

3 11

153

155

0

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

8 Faiz, Balach 5 35 12 1

#

2 Seniuk, Carter 2

CARRCARRIER

BALL

24 17

0

24 0

16 144 Bond, Parker 5 46

34 Zahid, Abdulah 2 33

22 Abday, Derek 6 15 9

02Ghasoub, Mohammad 1 2

4 0

19

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

4 Hurley, Arden 1

21 Scott, Payton

00

3

0

42 Bosovich, Tristin 1 4

6015

18 66 19Totals 0

0

0

023

21

16

TD

0

0

0

9

12

3

#

Kahnapace, Lucien

Yasin, Ibrahim

Scott, Payton

TRGT

3

4

18 Goyer, Daniel 8 5

0Melashenko, Elliott 1 1

75 25 0 1

159 73 0 344 Bond, Parker 9 7

138 15

13

25

2

18

2 0 3 1

0 0 0

5 40

0 1 1

1

8 10

1

2 1

3 2 2 1

75 230

23

5 8

1

6

54 12 66

99

2 7 3

4 2

5

42

4 5 9

15

26 16

76

8

0.0 1 27.0

2 101 5 1 5

2

3

3

1 27.0

12:45 13:33 26:18 11:15 10:27 21:42

55

2 15 3

32.50 0.0 2 32.5 0

LONG

GAIN

2

18

10

0

0

4

YARDS

2

26

10

0

0

4

Totals 15

PASS

RECEIVER

Ghasoub, Mohammad

Currie, Parker

PASS

REC

1

2

1

0

0

1

PASS

0

LONG

GAIN

9

0

22

73

25

4

0

2

2

1

3

0

1

0

1

1

1

1

1

0

17

0

14

PASS

REC

1

0

3

2

4

1

0

13

Kosteniuk, Levi

Gill, Abhi

Kelsey, Quinn

Ahmad, Abubakar

18Totals 230 73

17

0

14

RECEIVER

Faiz, Balach

Kells, Rowan

Apollo, Reu

Goyer, Daniel

Zahid, Abdulah

Beck, Reece

Blaser, Ezekiel

58

4

0

0

81

88

80

64

87

1



VISITOR: HOME:

PUNTING BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS PUNTING MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

PUNT RETURNS BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS PUNT RETURNS MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

KICK OFF BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS KICK OFF MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

KICK OFF RETURNS BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS KICK OFF RETURNS MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

FIELD GOALS BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS FIELD GOALS MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

MISSED FIELD GOALS BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS MISSED FIELD GOALS MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNSBEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNSMOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

GROSS

KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

34 Zahid, Abdulah 2

#

40 0 2165 59

KICKER

2 59

# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals 4065 0

LONG TD

Totals 4 2

Totals 0 0

4 Melashenko, Elliott 6

# KICKER NO

34 Zahid, Abdulah 1

# RETURNER

Totals

0 0

146

38 47

217

GROSS

YDS

47

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

40 0

0

LONG

NET 

YDS

47

YARDS

0

012 Apollo, Reu 1 1

184

TD

264

NO

7

1

Totals 1 1

Totals 1 0 0

4 Melashenko, Elliott 1 31

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

GROSS

31

#

4 Melashenko, Elliott 4 2

RETURNER NO YARDS

27 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

5 5 0

1 03 Ghasoub, Mohammad 1

27 27

GROSS

Scott, Payton 027

SLONG

1

1

23 1

27Totals 27

1

0

1 1

1 10

LONGNO YDS

5

NO YARDS

5

9

GROSS

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

10 0

Totals

1

1 9 9 0

0

Totals 2

0

70

1010

21

6

21 Scott, Payton

0

0

LONG TD

9

1

3 Ghasoub, Mohammad

23

9 Currie, Parker

Totals

21 0Totals 7 80

4 Melashenko, Elliott 1 0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

0

1 0

LONG # KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

LONGT YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S

21

KICKER

0 0

NO YDS

Totals 1 31 21 31

#

1

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

1

3 Ghasoub, Mohammad 1 10 10 0

00 0 Totals 1 10 10

0 0

Totals 0 0

Totals

# KICKER TRIED GOOD



VISITOR:

SAFETIES

HOME:

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

1 2 34 Melashenko, Elliott

68 Faiz, Balach 1

618 Goyer, Daniel 1

1234 Zahid, Abdulah 2

635 Beck, Reece 1

1 844 Bond, Parker 1

 TEAM SCORING 0

2 1 41TOTAL 0 6 0 1

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

#

VISITOR
4113

0

41

0
41

0 0 0 0

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 0 0

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

0

0

41

7

0

0

0

13

0

0

0

34

21

0

0
0



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

 

 

Scoring PlayTime #

Player

Scoring Play

73 YD PASS

CONVERT

3 YD RUSH

3 YD RUSH

4 YD PASS

CONVERT

23 YD PASS

5 YD RUSH

25 YD PASS

MISSED 21 YD FG

#

Player

18

4

8

44

35

4

34

44

34

4

2

2

2

2

2

11:20

Points

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Quarter

3

3

Time

 

 

TD

TD

C1

TD

6

6

 

 

 

1

C2

TD

S

TD

C1

TD

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Thursday, October 9, 2025

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS (41) MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS (0)

Points

6

1

6

Type of

Score Quarter

1

 

 

6

1

1

1

10:22

11:27

11:27

6:15

6:05

11:27

3:27

10:22

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7

000

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

Type of

Score

2

6

6:05

 

0

0 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

41

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

21

0

1st QTR 2nd QTR

13

0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4 BR O 65  Illegal Procedure 5

BR

5MR D
BR S
MR D

 Holding
 Holding

5
5
10BR

25
O

 INFRACTION

10

2
2
3
3
3

1 BR 10

BR O

48
21
23
51
53

 Illegal Block
 Offside
 Offside
 Offside

INDIVIDUAL PENALTIES

NOTE: Infractions includes Penalties Declined by Opponent

TOTAL 1040

QTR TEAM FIRST DOWNGAIN FORFEITEDYARDAGE

1

0

0

0

0

28

Opponent First Downs Awarded

Penalties Declined by Opponent

Yardage Forfeited by Penalty

Opponent First Downs Awarded

Penalties Declined by Opponent

Yardage Forfeited by Penalty

PLAYERUNIT

0

Defense

Offense

Special Teams5

O

TOTAL

INFRACTIONS YARDAGE

0

0

4

1

5

0

2

0

0

0

0

35

311

2

PENALTY SUMMARY

TEAM PENALTIES

INFRACTIONS

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS PENALTIES MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS PENALTIES

Special Teams

UNIT

Bench

Defense

Thursday, October 9, 2025 Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK 3:00 PM

Offense

UNIT

Bench

YARDAGE

0

10

0



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

1 Tomlin, Jackson DB 1 1 4 3 Ghasoub, Mohammad DB 5 1 3. 11

3 Jorgensen, Logan DB 1 2 9 Currie, Parker WR 4 2 10

6 Stephens, Kaison DB 1 2 5 15 Cote, Junior LB/QB 3 1 7

21 Kreller, Noah LB 2 1 1 1 8 16 Yasin, Ibrahim WR/DB 2 2 2 10

24 Sanderson, Lane LB 1 2 21 Scott, Payton LB, DB 2 1 5

32 Abday, David LB 1 1 3 23 1 2

33 Starks, Charles LB 1 1 37 Williams, Ally DB 1 1

38 Sandhu, Ranveer DB 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 11 42 Bosovich, Tristin FB/LB 2 1 1 0 0 0 7

43 Sarker, Doha DL 1 2 1 1 8 54 Mowat, Tyler DL 1 1 3

44 Bond, Parker LB 5 2 1 1 5 5 0 18 63 Babisky, Troy OL/DL 2 1. 4

55 Starks, Wilson OL 1 2 77 Cloney, Ty OL/DL 2 4

64 Kosteniuk, Levi OL 1 2                   

66 Laurin, Dreson DL 3 2. 1 1 7 7 0 10                   

67 Burns, Emerson DL 1 2 0 0 0 6                   

90 Dewar, Chayce DL 2 1 6                   

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

TOTALS 19 8 8 2 0 2 0 4 1 3 7 7 0 2 5 5 0 88 TOTALS 24 10 0 0 0 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64

Total Plays 47 Null Plays 6 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 54 Null Plays 24 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FF - Forced Fumble IN - Interceptions Harvey Kehler

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-TD - Interception TD

TFL - Tackle For Loss FR-TD - Fumble TD PTS - Total Defensive Points

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

Thursday, October 9, 2025

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS


