GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

CONFERENCE: Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate
PLAYED AT: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

HOME: MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS **SCORE:**

DATE: Thursday, October 9, 2025 **TIME:** 3:00 PM VISITOR: BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS
ATTENDANCE: SCORE: 41

	BEDFOI	RD ROAD RED	HAWKS	MOUN	Γ ROYAL MUS	TANGS
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	16	4	20	4	2	6
YARDS RUSHING	138	15	153	54	12	66
YARDS PASSING	155	75	230	26	16	42
TEAM LOSSES	3	11	14	4	5	9
NET OFFENSE	290	79	369	76	23	99
PASSES MADE/TRIED	8 / 10	5 / 8	13 / 18	2 / 7	3 / 8	5 / 15
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	0	0	0	1	1	2
FUMBLES/LOST	2 / 0	3 / 1	5 / 1	3 / 2	2 / 1	5 / 3
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	1	1	2	1	3
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	0 / 0.0	2 / 32.5	2 / 32.5	0 / 0.0	1 / 27.0	1 / 27.0
PENALTIES / YARDS	2 / 15	3 / 25	5 / 40	1 / 5	1 / 5	2 / 10
TIME OF POSSESSION	12:45	13:33	26:18	11:15	10:27	21:42

RUSH	IING	BEDFO	RD ROAD	REDHA	WKS	RUSI	HING	MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS			
	BALL	TIMES		LONG			BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
2	Seniuk, Carter	2	24	17	0	3	Ghasoub, Mohammad	1	2	2	0
8	Faiz, Balach	5	35	12	1	4	Hurley, Arden	1	0	0	0
22	Abday, Derek	6	15	9	0	21	Scott, Payton	15	60	19	0
34	Zahid, Abdulah	2	33	24	0	42	Bosovich, Tristin	1	4	4	0
44	Bond, Parker	5	46	16	1						
	Totals	20	153	24	2		Totals	18	66	19	0

PASS	PASS RECEIVING BEDFORD			ROAD F	REDHA	WKS	PAS	S RECEIVING	M(DUNT I	ROYAL	MUST	ANGS
	PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG			PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
8	Faiz, Balach	1	1	9	9	0	3	Ghasoub, Mohammad	3	1	2	2	0
11	Kells, Rowan	1	0	0	0	0	9	Currie, Parker	4	2	26	18	0
12	Apollo, Reu	3	3	41	22	0	12	Kahnapace, Lucien	2	1	10	10	0
18	Goyer, Daniel	2	2	87	73	1	16	Yasin, Ibrahim	2	0	0	0	0
34	Zahid, Abdulah	4	4	58	25	2	21	Scott, Payton	1	0	0	0	0
35	Beck, Reece	2	1	4	4	1	23		3	1	4	4	0
42	Blaser, Ezekiel	1	0	0	0	0							
64	Kosteniuk, Levi	1	0	0	0	0							
80	Gill, Abhi	1	1	17	17	0							
81	Kelsey, Quinn	1	0	0	0	0							
88	Ahmad, Abubakar	1	1	14	14	0							
	Totals	18	13	230	73	4		Totals	15	5	42	18	0

PASSING BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS PASSING						ING	N	MOUN'	T ROYA	L MUS	STAN	IGS			
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD	#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
4	Melashenko, Elliott	1	1	-4	-4	0	0	4	Hurley, Arden	15	5	42	18	2	0
18	Goyer, Daniel	8	5	75	25	0	1								
44	Bond, Parker	9	7	159	73	0	3								
	Totals	18	13	230	73	0	4		Totals	15	5	42	18	2	0



SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

			G	AM	E STA	ATIST	TICS :	SUMMARY					
VISIT	ΓOR: <u>BEDFORD ROAD RE</u>	DHAW	KS				НОМ	E: MOUNT ROYAL MUST	ANGS				_
PUNT	ΓING	BEDFO	ORD R	COAD	REDHA	AWKS	PUNT	TING	MOU	INT RO	OYAL	MUST	ANGS
,,	MICHER		GROSS	1121			,,	MICHER		GROSS	1121		
#	KICKER	NO 2	YDS	YDS 59	LONG 40	0 0	#	KICKER	NO 1	YDS 27	YDS 27	LONG	S 0
34	Zahid, Abdulah	2	65	39	40	U	21	Scott, Payton	1	21	21	27	U
	Totals	2	65	59	40	0		Totals	1	27	27	27	0
PUNT	ΓRETURNS	BEDFO	ORD R	COAD	REDHA	AWKS	PUNT	T RETURNS	MOL	INT RO	OYAL	MUST	ANGS
#	RETURNER	NO	_	_	LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO			LONG	
							3	Ghasoub, Mohammad	1		1	1	0
							23		1		5	5	0
										+			
	Totals	0		0	0	0		Totals	2		6	5	0
KICK	K OFF	BEDF	ORD R	COAD	REDHA	AWKS	KICK	OFF	MOU	INT RO	OYAL	MUST	ANGS
#	KICKER	NO	GROSS		LONG		#	KICKER	NO	GROSS	1121	LONG	
4	Melashenko, Elliott	NO 6	YDS 217	YDS 146	LONG 40	0 0	21	Scott, Payton	NO 1	YDS 10	YDS 9	LONG 10	S 0
34	Zahid, Abdulah	1	47	38	47	0		Scott, Tuyton		10		10	Ť
	Totals	7	264	184	47	0		Totals	1	10	9	10	0
	•	•											
					REDHA		KICK #	OFF RETURNS				MUST	
12	RETURNER Apollo, Reu	NO 1	ΥA	RDS 1	LONG 1	TD 0	3	RETURNER Ghasoub, Mohammad	NO 5	_	70	LONG 21	TD 0
12	ripono, reu			•	1	U	9	Currie, Parker	1	_	1	1	0
							23	,	1		9	9	0
			+							+			
	Totals			1	1	0		Totals	7		80	21	0
					REDHA			D GOALS		_		MUST	
4	KICKER Melashenko, Elliott	TRIE!		OOD 0	T YDS 0	LONG 0	#	KICKER	TRIE	D GC	OOD	T YDS	LONG
4	Melashenko, Elliott	1		U	U	U							
	Totals	1		0	0	0		Totals	0		0	0	0
MISS		•	- 1	_	REDH A		MISS	ED FIELD GOALS				MUST	
141155	BED FIELD GOALS	DEDI	GROSS		KEDIII	WIXS	141135	ED FIELD GOALS	MOC	GROSS		11051	AIIGS
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
4	Melashenko, Elliott	1	31	21	31	1							
	Totals	1	31	21	31	1		Totals	0	0	0	0	0
MISS	SED FIELD GOAL RETUR	BBDF	ORD R	COAD	REDHA	AWKS	MISS	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR	NMOU	INT RO	OYAL	MUST	ANGS
#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	_		LONG	TD
		<u> </u>	_				3	Ghasoub, Mohammad	1	1	.0	10	0
			士							\pm			
	Totals	0		0	0	0		Totals	1	1	0	10	0
	CONVERTS (1 POINT)							CONVERTS (1 POINT)					
	# KICKER		TRIE	D G	OOD			# KICKER		TRIE	D GO	OOD	
	4 Melashenko, Elliott		4		2					1	ı		

#	KICKER	TRIED	GOOD
4	Melashenko, Elliott	4	2
	Totals	4	2

#	KICKER	TRIED	GOOD
	Totals	0	0

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITOR: BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
4	Melashenko, Ell	iott				1	2		3
8	Faiz, Balach			1					6
18	Goyer, Daniel			1					6
34	Zahid, Abdulah			2					12
35	Beck, Reece			1					6
44	Bond, Parker			1				1	8
TEAN	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	L		0	6	0	1	2	1	41

HOME: MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

TOTA	\L		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
						1			
						1			
						1			
						1			
						†			
						†			
						+			
						+ +			
						+			
#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
Ш		DLAMED		TD	EC	CINICLE	C1	CO	TOTAL

QUARTER SCORES

QUINTERBOOK	B0					
QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITOR	13	21 34	7 41	0 41	0 41	41
HOME	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0





OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: Thursday, October 9, 2025	CONFERENCE: Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate
VISITOR: BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS	HOME: MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	TIME: 3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

	BEI	DFORD	ROAD R	EDHAWKS (41)			M	OUNT F	ROYAL	MUSTANGS (0)	
Type of		10110	Player	(11)		Type of	141	J J.11. I	Player		
Score	Quarter		#	Scoring Play	Points		Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points
TD	1	6:05	18	73 YD PASS	6						
C1	1	6:05	4	CONVERT	1						
TD	1	11:27	8	3 YD RUSH	6						
TD	2	3:27	44	3 YD RUSH	6						
TD	2	10:22	35	4 YD PASS	6						
C1	2	10:22	4	CONVERT	1						
TD	2	11:27	34	23 YD PASS	6						
C2	2	11:27	44	5 YD RUSH	2						
TD	3	6:15	34	25 YD PASS	6						
S	3	11:20	4	MISSED 21 YD FG	1						
							<u> </u>				
											T

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
BEDFORD ROAD REDHAV	13	21	7	0	0	41
MOUNT ROYAL MUSTAN	0	0	0	0	0	0





PENALTY SUMMARY

DATE: Thursday, October 9, 2025	CONFERENCE: Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate
VISITOR: BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS	HOME: MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	TIME: 3:00 PM

TEAM PENALTIES

REDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS PENALTIES

DEDITORD ROAD REDITAWKS LENALTIES												
UNIT	INFRACTIONS	YARDAGE										
Bench	0	0										
Defense	0	0										
Offense	4	35										
Special Teams	1	5										
TOTAL	5	40										
O 4 E' 4 E												
Opponent First D	owns Awarded	U										

Opponent First Downs Awarded	0
Penalties Declined by Opponent	0
Yardage Forfeited by Penalty	28

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS PENALTIES

UNIT	INFRACTIONS	YARDAGE
Bench	0	0
Defense	2	10
Offense	0	0
Special Teams	0	0
TOTAL	2	10

Opponent First Downs Awarded	1
Penalties Declined by Opponent	0
Yardage Forfeited by Penalty	0

NOTE: Infractions includes Penalties Declined by Opponent

INDIVIDUAL PENALTIES

OTR	TEAM	UNIT	PLAYER	INFRACTION	YARDAGE	GAIN FORFEITED	FIRST DOWN
1	BR	0	11	Illegal Block	10	3	THE DOWN
2	MR	D	48	Illegal Block Offside Offside	5	<u> </u>	
2	BR	S	21	Offside	5		
3	MR	D	23	Offside	5		BR
3	BR	0	51	Holding	10		
3	BR	Ō	51 53	Holding Holding Illegal Procedure	10	25	
4	BR	0	65	Illegal Procedure	5		
				3	-		

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

				BE	DFO		VISI [*]			IAW	ĸs									
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3		4	2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS		AS	ST	SA	QS	TFL	вк	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
1	Tomlin, Jackson	DB	1		1															4
3	Jorgensen, Logan	DB			1															2
	Stephens, Kaison	DB		1	2															5
21	Kreller, Noah	LB	2	1		1				1										8
	Sanderson, Lane	LB	1																	2
32	Abday, David	LB	1			1														3
33	Starks, Charles	LB		1																1
38	Sandhu, Ranveer	DB	2	1						1						1	0	0	0	11
43	Sarker, Doha	DL	1	2	1					1										8
44	Bond, Parker	LB	5	2	1											1	5	5	0	18
55	Starks, Wilson	OL			1															2
64	Kosteniuk, Levi	OL			1															2
66	Laurin, Dreson	DL	3					2.			1	1	7	7	0					10
67	Burns, Emerson	DL	1									2	0	0	0					6
90	Dewar, Chayce	DL	2							1										6
	TOTALS		19	8	8	2	0	2	0	4	1	3	7	7	0	2	5	5	0	88
	Total Plays	47								Nu	ıll Pi	lays	6		Te	am	Tacl	kles	0	

							НО	ME												
				M	OUN	TR			UST	ANG	S									
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3		4	2	2	2			2	4			2	1
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS			ST	SA	QS	TFL	BK	KD	FF	FR		FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD		IN- TD	PTS
3	Ghasoub, Mohammad	DB	5	1				3.												11
9	Currie, Parker	WR	4	2																10
	Cote, Junior	LB/QB	3	1																7
	Yasin, Ibrahim	WR/DB	2	2							2									10
	Scott, Payton	LB, DB	2	1																5
23			1																	2
	Williams, Ally	DB		1																1
42	Bosovich, Tristin	FB/LB	2	1								1	0	0	0					7
	Mowat, Tyler	DL	1	1																3
	Babisky, Troy	OL/DL	2					1.												4
77	Cloney, Ty	OL/DL	2																	4
	TOTALS		24	10	0	0	0	4	0	0	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	64
	Total Plays	54		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		•		II PI			-				kles	0	

TA - Defensive Tackle

AS - Assisted Tackle

ST - Special Teams Tackle

SA - Special Teams Assist

GS - Quarterback Sack

FRL - Tackle FR-D - Fumble Return

FR-TD - Fumble TD

KD - Pass Knock Down
IN - Interceptions
IN-YD - Interception Yards
IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
IN-TD - Interception TD
PTS - Total Defensive Points

STATISTICIAN:

Harvey Kehler

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS at

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

Thursday, October 9, 2025 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

